
Junior Euronations FITA
Athboy Archery Club (EuroNat1)
Cloran Road, Athboy, Co Meath, Ireland, 11-08-2012
Judges: Tony McLoughlin, Gerry Deegan, John Kane
Organizing Committee: Martin Cunningham, Joan Daly, John Daly, Mark Higson

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 011B 1022 BLAKE Emily JW C JW  

1 011B 1022 BLAKE Emily JW C JW

1 001B 1008 BYRNE James JM R JM

1 001B 1008 BYRNE James JM R JM  

1 010B 1003 CONWAY Glen CM C CM  

1 010B 1003 CONWAY Glen CM C CM

1 003A 1009 CURTIN Sean JM R JM  

1 003A 1009 CURTIN Sean JM R JM

1 003B 1039 DAVIES Andrew JM R JM  

1 003B 1039 DAVIES Andrew JM R JM

1 004B 1037 DAVIES Dafydd JM C JM  

1 004B 1037 DAVIES Dafydd JM C JM

1 004C 1026 FLEMMING Gareth JM R JM  

1 004C 1026 FLEMMING Gareth JM R JM

1 004A 1010 FORDE Brendan JM R JM

1 004A 1010 FORDE Brendan JM R JM  

1 006C 1043 GRAY Chris CM R CM  6

1 006C 1043 GRAY Chris CM R CM 6

1 008A 1020 HALL Conor CM R CM  

1 008A 1020 HALL Conor CM R CM

1 010A 1015 HAMILTON Dean CM C CM  

1 010A 1015 HAMILTON Dean CM C CM

1 002A 1011 HEFFERNAN Shaw JM R JM  

1 005A 1012 IRWIN Michael JM R JM  

1 005A 1012 IRWIN Michael JM R JM

1 009A 1019 LENNON Frank CM R CM  

1 009A 1019 LENNON Frank CM R CM

1 007A 1021 MACFADYEN Stewart-Lee CM R CM  

1 007A 1021 MACFADYEN Stewart-Lee CM R CM

1 006A 1016 MONTGOMERY Emer JW R JW  6

1 006A 1016 MONTGOMERY Emer JW R JW 6

1 006B 1006 NOLAN Noel CM R CM  

1 007C 1041 PINDER Danny CM R CM  

1 007C 1041 PINDER Danny CM R CM

1 008C 1040 SIMPSON Ben CM R CM

1 008C 1040 SIMPSON Ben CM R CM  

1 007B 1007 TOBIN Sean CM R CM  

ENG ENGLAND 1 015A 1030 ANKERS Lora CW R CW

1 011A 1034 DENNY Bradley CM R CM

1 002C 1033 FORSTER David JM R JM

1 012A 1031 GILDER Sally CW R CW

1 001C 1035 GROGAN Jack JM R JM

1 014A 1028 LARBY Jo CW C CW

1 013A 1032 TAYLOR Pip CW R CW

1 003C 1029 TAYLOR Thomas JM C JM

IRE IRELAND 1 013C 1001 BARBER Orla CW C CW

1 001B 1008 BYRNE James JM R JM

1 010B 1003 CONWAY Glen CM C CM

1 003A 1009 CURTIN Sean JM R JM

1 008B 1004 DUNLEA Philip CM R CM

1 004A 1010 FORDE Brendan JM R JM

1 002A 1011 HEFFERNAN Shaw JM R JM

1 014B 1000 HIGSON Abigail CW C CW

1 005A 1012 IRWIN Michael JM R JM

1 012C 1002 LAWLOR Chloe CW R CW

1 009B 1005 MCDERMOTT Fiachra CM R CM

1 006B 1006 NOLAN Noel CM R CM

1 001A 1013 O'SULLIVAN Patrick JM R JM

1 007B 1007 TOBIN Sean CM R CM

NIR NORTHERN IRELAND 1 008A 1020 HALL Conor CM R CM
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Cloran Road, Athboy, Co Meath, Ireland, 11-08-2012
Judges: Tony McLoughlin, Gerry Deegan, John Kane
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Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

NIR NORTHERN IRELAND 1 010A 1015 HAMILTON Dean CM C CM

1 009A 1019 LENNON Frank CM R CM

1 015B 1014 LENNON Rebecca CW C CW

1 012B 1018 LUNDY Kristin CW R CW

1 007A 1021 MACFADYEN Stewart-Lee CM R CM

1 006A 1016 MONTGOMERY Emer JW R JW 6

1 013B 1017 RUSSELL-COWAN Shannon CW R CW

SCO SCOTLAND 1 005B 1025 BLACKWELL Ross JM C JM

1 011B 1022 BLAKE Emily JW C JW

1 015C 1024 D'ARCY Eugenia CW R CW

1 004C 1026 FLEMMING Gareth JM R JM

1 009C 1027 KEENAN Frankie CM R CM

1 016A 1023 SMITH Amber CW R CW

WAL WALES 1 003B 1039 DAVIES Andrew JM R JM

1 004B 1037 DAVIES Dafydd JM C JM

1 010C 1042 DAVIES Ian CM R CM

1 006C 1043 GRAY Chris CM R CM 6

1 014C 1038 JENKINS-WENDOW Angharad CW R CW

1 016B 1036 MORRIS Bethany CW C CW

1 007C 1041 PINDER Danny CM R CM

1 008C 1040 SIMPSON Ben CM R CM

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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